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Torsdagsgolf Christiansfjeldfestning serie 3

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Amund Sigstad

1 Åsmund Håndstad

1 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen

1 Hans Christian Osbak

1 Jan Myren

1 Jannicke Hjemli

1 Jonas Olsen

1 Jonas solhaug

1 Karl Emil Myrvold

1 Kristian Borg

1 Magnus Bjaadal

1 Magnus Otterstad

1 Marcus Jørgensen

1 mathias otterstad

1 Morten Hansen

1 Olav Bjaadal

1 Ole Sigstad

1 Ole-Petter Gromstad

1 Olej

1 Per Gundersen

1 Simon Zacharias Nyhus

1 Trond Theimann

1 Vegard Paulsen

1 Vidar Dilligaf Nyhus

1 zander svensberget
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 46

1 Ole-Petter Gromstad 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 2 2 -2 44

2 Vegard Paulsen 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 0 46

2 Olav Bjaadal 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 2 0 46

4 Kristian Borg 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 5 5 2 3 +2 48

5 Magnus Otterstad 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 +4 50

5 Amund Sigstad 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +4 50

7 Olej 3 5 2 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 6 6 3 3 +5 51

7 Jonas solhaug 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 3 +5 51

9 Åsmund Håndstad 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 5 4 6 2 3 +6 52

10 Morten Hansen 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 6 3 5 4 2 +7 53

11 Jannicke Hjemli 3 5 3 2 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 6 4 2 +8 54

12 Hans Christian Osbak 6 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 3 5 4 6 2 3 +10 56

12 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 3 2 +10 56

12 Vidar Dilligaf Nyhus 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 3 +10 56

15 Simon Zacharias Nyhus 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 3 +11 57

15 Jan Myren 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 3 4 +11 57

17 Trond Theimann 3 5 4 3 4 3 7 4 4 4 6 5 3 3 +12 58

17 Jonas Olsen 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 4 +12 58

19 Magnus Bjaadal 2 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 2 5 4 6 +14 60

20 Per Gundersen 5 7 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 3 +17 63

21 mathias otterstad 3 7 3 3 5 4 6 4 8 5 5 7 3 3 +20 66

21 Karl Emil Myrvold 4 6 3 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 +20 66

23 zander svensberget 3 6 4 4 6 4 5 7 8 7 6 8 4 4 +30 76

24 Marcus Jørgensen 4 8 4 4 7 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 +34 80

25 Ole Sigstad 6 8 6 7 9 6 6 6 5 7 5 8 4 5 +42 88
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 46

Avg 3.4 5.2 3.2 3.4 4.5 3.5 4.7 4.1 4.2 5 4.2 5.7 3.2 3.4 57.7

Difficulty 4 12 1 3 13 6 7 9 11 8 10 14 2 5 11.7

Birdie -1 1 5 3 1 3 3 1 1 2 6 5 31 9%

Par 0 18 7 12 12 6 14 9 7 9 7 6 3 10 11 131 37%

Bogey 1 3 11 6 9 8 7 7 5 9 11 7 8 7 6 104 30%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 1 8 2 5 5 1 4 6 9 1 1 47 13%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 3 2 4 3 1 2 27 8%

Other >3 2 1 2 1 2 2 10 3%
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